—_

© © N o A W N

B N N . . W W . N —
N o vk~ w2 o

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.

Position

Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Enterprise Leader-General
Supervisor Elected
Supervisor Elected
Supervisor Elected
Supervisor Elected
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il
Supervisor Elected
Administrative Assistant Il
Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Office Professional

II-Restricted

Administrative Office Professional

[I-Restricted
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Extra Help

Administrative Office Professional |-

Restricted

Department Business Specialist |

Intern Paid

Other Positions Held County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County
Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Santa Barbara County

Department

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Board Of Supervisors

Total Wages

$112,680
$108,085
$105,796
$104,265
$100,417
$100,264
$100,198
$98,452
$87,572
$85,879
$81,594
$75,946
$75,923
$75,472
$68,293
$66,200
$62,221

$60,871

$59,877
$30,364
$29,949
$22,841
$14,382
$11,183
$10,409

$7,608

$4,568
$4,376



29. Intern Paid Santa Barbara County Board Of Supervisors $3,983
30. Administrative Assistant | Santa Barbara County Board Of Supervisors $148



