	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$112,680
2.	Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$108,085
3.	Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$105,796
4.	Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$104,265
5.	Enterprise Leader-General		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$100,417
6.	Supervisor Elected		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$100,264
7.	Supervisor Elected		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$100,198
8.	Supervisor Elected		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$98,452
9.	Supervisor Elected		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$87,572
10.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$85,879
11.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$81,594
12.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$75,946
13.	Supervisor Elected		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$75,923
14.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$75,472
15.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$68,293
16.	Administrative Assistant II		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$66,200
17.	Administrative Office Professional II-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$62,221
18.	Administrative Office Professional II-Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$60,871
19.	Administrative Assistant I		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$59,877
20.	Administrative Assistant I		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$30,364
21.	Extra Help		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$29,949
22.	Extra Help		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$22,841
23.	Extra Help		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$14,382
24.	Extra Help		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$11,183
25.	Extra Help		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$10,409
26.	Administrative Office Professional I- Restricted		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$7,608
27.	Department Business Specialist I		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$4,568
28.	Intern Paid		Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$4,376

29.	Intern Paid	Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$3,983
30.	Administrative Assistant I	Santa Barbara County	Board Of Supervisors	\$148